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Data:
Miejsce:

Organizator:

Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: K-16-30

| BIESZCZADZKI BIEG PO ZDROWIE 2017 - 10 KM

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Gminny Osrodek Kultury, Sportu i Turystyki w

Solinie
2017-06-04
Polanczyk
10 km

Czas
netto

Czas
brutto

Tempo

B4SP&RT

Tempo

Zawodnik
AMROZKIEWICZ Patrycja
ZIEBA Ewa
SUZUTKO Ewelina
AMROZKIEWICZ-GROMEK Judyta
PANEK Katarzyna
WALACHOWSKA Urszula
KRASOWSKA Matylda
HARTMAN Jadwiga

0 NO UL WN P

Znaleziono 8 wynik(éw)

Kategoria Mkat Czas startu

AMROZKIEWICZ TEAM  K-16-30
ZIEBA TEAM / UR WWF  K-16-30
AKTYWNY DYNOW K-16-30
AMROZKIEWICZ TEAM  K-16-30
SOLINA TEAM K-16-30
K-16-30
K-16-30
K-16-30

0 NO U WN

00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:05
00:00:06
00:00:05
00:00:07
00:00:06

10km
00:49:40.40
00:51:04.20
00:52:27.50
00:52:54.90
00:57:08.85
01:01:11.20
01:06:39.50
01:08:00.95

10km
00:49:43.65
00:51:07.85
00:52:30.65
00:53:00.50
00:57:15.55
01:01:16.65
01:06:46.50
01:08:07.45

+00:01:23 (2.7%)
+00:02:47 (5.3%)
+00:03:14 (6.1%)

+00:11:30 (18.8%)
+00:16:59 (25.5%)

(
(5
(
+00:07:28 (13.1%)
(
(
+00:18:20 (27.0%)

min/km

4:58
5:06
5:14
5:17
5:42
6:07
6:39
6:48

km/h
12.1 (100%)
11.7 (96.7%)
11.4 (94.2%)
11.3 (93.4%)
10.5 (86.8%)
9.8 (81.0%)
9 (74.4%)
8.8 (72.7%)
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